23.05.2023.

Curriculum

217U - Journalism
Year of studying: first

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 1. semester
1. 21ZU001 Introduction to Journalism (2+2+0) 1 6
2. 21ZU002 Communication Studies 1 (2+2+0) 1 6
3. 21ZU003 Computer Literacy (2+2+0) 1 6
4. 21ZU004 History of Journalism (2+1+0) 1 6

Total obligatory courses in 1. semester: 4
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Curriculum
217U - Journalism

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 1. semester

null
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Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ1
21EJ001

21EJ002
21EJ003
21EJ004
21FJ001

21FJ002
21FJ003
21GJ001
21GJ002
211J001

. 211J002
. 211J005
. 21KJ001
. 21KJ002
. 21KR001

21KR003

. 21MJ001
. 21MJ002
. 21MJ005
. 21NJ0O1
. 21NJ002
. 21NJ003
. 21NJ007
. 21PJ0O01
. 21PJ002
. 21P0OJ001
. 21POJ003
. 21RJ001
. 21RJ002
. 21RJ003
. 21RJ004
. 21RK001
. 21RK002
. 21RN001
. 21RN002
. 21SL001
. 21SL002
. 218J001
. 2181002
40.

215J005

Set of electives

English Language A2.1
English Language B1.1
English Language B2.1
English Language B2.3
French Language Al.1
French Language A2.1
French Language B1.1
Greek Language Al.1
Greek Language A2.1
Italian Language A1l.1
Italian Language A2.1
Italian Language B1.1
Chinese Language Al.1
Chinese Language A2.1
Korean Language Al.1
Korean Language A2.1
Hungarian Language Al.1
Hungarian Language A2.1
Hungarian Language b1.1
German Language Al.1
German Language A2.1
German Language B1.1
German Language B2.1
Polish Language Al.1
Polish Language A2.1
Portuguese Al.1
Portuguese A2.1

Russian Language Al.1
Russian Language A2.1
Russian Language B1.1
Russian Language B2.1
Romanian Language Al.1
Romanian Language A2.1
Ruthenian Language Al.1
Ruthenian Language A2.1
Slovak Language Al.1
Slovak Language A2.1
Spanish Language Al.1
Spanish Language A2.1
Spanish Language B1.1

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
217U - Journalism
21zUI1 Set of electives
1. 21ZU009 Slovak Language 1 (2+2+0) 1 3
2. 21ZU010 Hungarian Language 1: Hungarian Orthography (2+2+0) 1 3
3. 2170011 Serbian Language 1: Orthoepy and Orthography (2+2+0) 1 3
4. 21ZU012 Contemporary Romanian 1 (2+2+0) 1 3
5. 21ZU013 Ruthenian Language 1 (2+2+0) 1 3
Total courses in group: 5
Total elective courses in 1. semester: 45
Obligatory courses in 2. semester
1. 21ZU005 Journalistic Genres 1 (2+2+0) 2 6
2. 21ZU006 Communication Studies 2 (2+2+0) 2 6
3. 21ZU007 Serbian State Government (2+2+0) 2 3
4. 21ZU008 Journalistic Ethics (2+2+0) 2 6

Total obligatory courses in 2. semester: 4
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Curriculum
217U - Journalism

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 2. semester

null

RCENCCIS R o

W W W W W W W W W W N N N NN N N N N N = e e e e e e e e

Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ2
21EJ005

21EJ006
21EJ007
21EJ008
21FJ004
21FJ005
21FJ006
21GJ003
21GJ004
211J003

. 211J004
. 211J006
. 21KJ003
. 21KJ004
. 21KR002

21KR004

. 21MJ003
. 21MJ004
. 21MJ006
. 21NJ004
. 21NJ005
. 21NJ006
. 21NJ008
. 21PJ003
. 21PJ004
. 21P0OJ002
. 21POJ004
. 21RJ005
. 21RJ006
. 21RJ007
. 21RJ008
. 21RK003
. 21RK004
. 21RN003
. 21RN004
. 21SL003
. 21SL004
. 218J003
. 2181004
40.

218J006

Set of electives

English Language A2.2
English Language B1.2
English Language B2.2
English Language B2.4
French Language A1.2
French Language A2.2
French Language B1.2
Greek Language A1.2
Greek Language A2.2
Italian Language A1.2
Italian Language A2.2
Italian Language B1.2
Chinese Language A1.2
Chinese Language A2.2
Korean Language A1.2
Korean Language A2.2
Hungarian Language A1.2
Hungarian Language A2.2
Hungarian Language 51.2
German Language A1.2
German Language A2.2
German Language B1.2
German Language B2.2
Polish Language A1.2
Polish Language A2.2
Portuguese A1.2
Portuguese A2.2

Russian Language A1.2
Russian Language A2.2
Russian Language B1.2
Russian Language B2.2
Romanian Language A1.2
Romanian Language A2.2
Ruthenian Language A1.2
Ruthenian Language A2.2
Slovak Language A1.2
Slovak Language A2.2
Spanish Language A1.2
Spanish Language A2.2
Spanish Language B1.2

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
217U - Journalism
21zU12 Set of electives
1. 21ZU014 Standard Serbian Language: Morphosyntax (2+2+0) 2 3
2. 2170015 Hungarian Language: Functional Styles (2+2+0) 2 3
3. 21ZU016 Slovak Language 2 (2+2+0) 2 3
4. 21ZU017 Contemporary Romanian 2 (2+2+0) 2 3
5. 21ZU018 Ruthenian Language 2 (2+2+0) 2 3
Total courses in group: 5
21ZUI13 Set of electives
1. 21ZU019 Advanced Computer Literacy 1 (2+1+0) 2
2. 21ZU020 Advanced Computer Literacy 2 (2+1+0) 2

Total courses in group: 2

Total elective courses in 2. semester: 47

Total courses in the first year of studies: 100
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21ZU - Journalism

Year of studying: second

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 3. semester
1. 217ZU026 Journalistic Genres 2 (2+2+0) 3
2. 21ZU029 News Agency Journalism (2+2+0) 3

Total obligatory courses in 3. semester: 2
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Curriculum
217U - Journalism

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 3. semester

null

21FFOIB1 Set of electives
1. 21FFAPOI Introduction to Academic Writing (in Hungarian) (2+0+0) 3 3
2. 21FFBAO1 Free Software Tools 1 (2+0+0) 3 3
3. 21FFDHO1 Introduction to Digital Humanities (2+0+0) 3 3
4. 21FFDOO01 Lifelong Learning (2+0+0) 3 3
5. 21FFDPO1 Contemporary Demographic Processes (2+0+0) 3 3
6. 21FFEGO1 Urban Ecology (2+0+0) 3 3
7. 21FFIPO1 Computer Literacy 1 (2+0+0) 3 3
8. 21FFJKO1 Language and Culture (2+0+0) 3 3
9. 21FFKIO1 Introduction to Interpretation of Cultural industry Products (2+0+0) 3 3
10. 21FFMUO01 Motivation For Learning (2+0+0) 3 3
11. 21FFNNO1 Introduction to Scientific Journalism (2+0+0) 3 3
12. 21FFORO1 Educational Reforms in Europe (2+0+0) 3 3
13. 21FFRKOI Romanian Culture (2+0+0) 3 3
14. 21FFSJO1 Serbian Language: Introduction to Language Culture and Literacy (2+0+0) 3 3
15. 21FFSKO1 Classics of World Literature 1 (2+0+0) 3 3
16. 21FFSO01 Sociology of Education (2+0+0) 3 3
17. 21FFUPO1 Oral and Written Expression in an Academic Environment (2+0+0) 3 3
Total courses in group: 17
21FFSJ1 Set of electives
1. 21EJ001 English Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
2. 21EJ002 English Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
3. 21EJ003 English Language B2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
4. 21EJ004 English Language B2.3 (0+4+0) 3 3
5. 21FJ001 French Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
6. 21FJ002 French Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
7. 21FJ003 French Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
8. 21GJ001 Greek Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
9. 21GJ002 Greek Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
10. 211J001 Italian Language A1.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
11. 211J002 Italian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
12. 211J005 Italian Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
13. 21KJ001 Chinese Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
14. 21KJ002 Chinese Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
15. 21KR001 Korean Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
16. 21KR003 Korean Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
17. 21MJ001 Hungarian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
18. 21MJ002 Hungarian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
19. 21MJ005 Hungarian Language b1.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
20. 21INJOO1 German Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
21. 21NJ002 German Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
22. 21INJ003 German Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
23. 21NJ007 German Language B2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
24. 21PJ0O01 Polish Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
217U - Journalism

Year of studying: second
No Code Course Overall classe Semester ECTS

Elective courses in 3. semester
null

21FFSJ1 Set of electives
25. 21PJ002 Polish Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
26. 21POJ0O01 Portuguese Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
27. 21P0OJ003 Portuguese A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
28. 21RJ001 Russian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
29. 21RJ002 Russian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
30. 21RJ003 Russian Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
31. 21RJ004 Russian Language B2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
32. 21RKO001 Romanian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
33. 21RK002 Romanian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
34. 21RNOO1 Ruthenian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
35. 21RN002 Ruthenian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
36. 21SL001 Slovak Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
37. 21SL002 Slovak Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
38. 218J001 Spanish Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
39. 2181002 Spanish Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
40. 2181005 Spanish Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 3 3
Total courses in group: 40
21ZU14 Set of electives
1. 21ZU021 Serbian Lexicology with Phraseology (2+2+0) 3 3
2. 21ZU022 Hungarian Language: Hungarian Morphology (2+2+0) 3 3
3. 2170023 Slovak Language 3 (2+2+0) 3 3
4. 2170024 Contemporary Romanian 3 (2+2+0) 3 3
5. 217U025 Ruthenian Language 3 (2+2+0) 3 3
Total courses in group: 5
21ZUI5 Set of electives
1. 21ZU027 Rhetoric - Serbian (1+2+0)
2. 21ZU028 Rhetoric - Hungarian (1+2+0)
Total courses in group: 2
21ZUI6 Set of electives
1. 21ZU030 Media and International Relations (1+2+0)
2. 21ZU031 Media and Minority Rights (1+2+0)
Total courses in group: 2
Total elective courses in 3. semester: 66
Obligatory courses in 4. semester
1. 21ZU037 Journalism in Printed Media (2+2+2) 4 6
2. 2170038 Photography and Media (2+2+0) 4 6
3. 217ZU039 Diction (2+2+0) 4 6
4. 21ZU040 Media, Culture, Society (2+0+0) 4 6

Total obligatory courses in 4. semester: 4
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Curriculum
217U - Journalism

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 4. semester

null
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Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ2
21EJ005

21EJ006
21EJ007
21EJ008
21FJ004
21FJ005
21FJ006
21GJ003
21GJ004
211J003

. 211J004
. 211J006
. 21KJ003
. 21KJ004
. 21KR002

21KR004

. 21MJ003
. 21MJ004
. 21MJ006
. 21NJ004
. 21NJ005
. 21NJ006
. 21NJ008
. 21PJ003
. 21PJ004
. 21P0OJ002
. 21POJ004
. 21RJ005
. 21RJ006
. 21RJ007
. 21RJ008
. 21RK003
. 21RK004
. 21RN003
. 21RN004
. 21SL003
. 21SL004
. 218J003
. 2181004
40.

218J006

Set of electives

English Language A2.2
English Language B1.2
English Language B2.2
English Language B2.4
French Language A1.2
French Language A2.2
French Language B1.2
Greek Language A1.2
Greek Language A2.2
Italian Language A1.2
Italian Language A2.2
Italian Language B1.2
Chinese Language A1.2
Chinese Language A2.2
Korean Language A1.2
Korean Language A2.2
Hungarian Language A1.2
Hungarian Language A2.2
Hungarian Language 51.2
German Language A1.2
German Language A2.2
German Language B1.2
German Language B2.2
Polish Language A1.2
Polish Language A2.2
Portuguese A1.2
Portuguese A2.2

Russian Language A1.2
Russian Language A2.2
Russian Language B1.2
Russian Language B2.2
Romanian Language A1.2
Romanian Language A2.2
Ruthenian Language A1.2
Ruthenian Language A2.2
Slovak Language A1.2
Slovak Language A2.2
Spanish Language A1.2
Spanish Language A2.2
Spanish Language B1.2

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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(0+4+0)
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(0+4+0)
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Curriculum
21ZU - Journalism

23.05.2023.

21zUu17
1. 217ZU032
2. 2170033
3. 21ZU034
4. 2170035
5. 21ZU036

Total courses in group: 5

Set of electives
Serbian Language 4: Sentence and Text Structure

Hungarian Language: Lexical Semantics
Slovak Language 4

Contemporary Romanian 4

Ruthenian Language 4

(2+2+0)
(2+2+0)
(2+2+0)
(2+2+0)
(2+2+0)

>~ B B b b

W W W W Ww

Total elective courses in 4. semester: 45

Total courses in the second year of studies: 117
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
217U - Journalism

Year of studying: third

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 5. semester
1. 21ZU041 Journalistic Practice 1 (0+0+4) 5 3
2. 2170048 Radio Journalism (2+2+2) 5 6
3. 21ZU049 Introduction to Audio-Visual Expression (2+2+0) 5 6
4. 217ZU050 Reporting on the Other (2+2+0) 5 6
Total obligatory courses in 5. semester: 4
Elective courses in 5. semester
null
21FFSJ3 Set of electives
1. 21EJ0O1 English Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
2. 21EJ002 English Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
3. 21FJ001 French Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
4. 21FJ002 French Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
5. 211J001 Italian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
6. 211J002 Italian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
7. 21MJ001 Hungarian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
8. 21MJ002 Hungarian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
9. 21MIJ005 Hungarian Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
10. 21NJOO1 German Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
11. 21NJ002 German Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
12. 21RJ001 Russian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
13. 21RJ002 Russian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
14. 218J001 Spanish Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
15. 2181002 Spanish Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
Total courses in group: 15
21ZUI18 Set of electives
1. 21ZU042 Gender and Narrative (2+1+0)
2. 2170043 Aesthetics (2+1+0)
3. 21ZU044 Public Relations (2+1+0)
Total courses in group: 3
21ZU19 Set of electives
1. 2170045 Introduction to Functional Stylistics of Serbian (2+2+0) 5
2. 2170046 Stylistics - Serbian (2+2+0)
3. 21ZU047 Stylistics - Hungarian (2+2+0) 5
Total courses in group: 3
Total elective courses in 5. semester: 21
Obligatory courses in 6. semester
1. 21ZU053 Journalistic Practice 2 (0+0+4) 6 3
2. 21ZU054 Television Journalism (2+2+2) 6 6
3. 21ZU055 Introduction to New Media (2+2+0) 6 6
4. 21ZU056 Crisis Reporting (2+2+0) 6 6

Total obligatory courses in 6. semester: 4
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Curriculum
217U - Journalism

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 6. semester

null

21FFOIB2 Set of electives
1. 21FFBAO2 Free Software Tools 2 (2+0+0) 6 3
2. 21FFDMO1 Children's and Young Adult Literature across the Globe (2+0+0) 6 3
3. 21FFIMO1 Sociological Research of Marketing (2+0+0) 6 3
4. 21FFIP02 Computer Literacy 2 (2+0+0) 6 3
5. 21FFJRO1 Yugoslav-Romanian Cultural and Literary Ties (2+0+0) 6 3
6. 21FFMDO01 Biopolitics in modern society (2+0+0) 6 3
7. 21FFMKO1 Contemporary Hungarian Literature (in Hungarian) (2+0+0) 6 3
8. 21FFPVO01 Entrepreneurial Skills (2+0+0) 6 3
9. 21FFSKO02 Classics of World Literature 2 (2+0+0) 6 3
10. 21FFSKIO01 Serbian Literature, Culture and History of Private Life (2+0+0) 6 3
11. 21FFSS01 Serbian Medieval Literacy (2+0+0) 6 3
12. 21FFTNO1 Application of New Technologies in Teaching (2+0+0) 6 3
13. 21FFVKO1 Communication Skills (2+0+0) 6 3
14. 21FFVNO1 Giants of Serbian Journalism (2+0+0) 6 3
15. 21FFZS01 Popular Culture and Lifestyles (2+0+0) 6 3

Total courses in group: 15

21FFSJ4 Set of electives
1. 21EJ005 English Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
2. 21EJ006 English Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
3. 21EJ007 English Language B2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
4. 21FJ004 French Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
5. 21FJ005 French Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
6. 21MJ003 Hungarian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
7. 21MJ004 Hungarian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
8. 21MJ006 Hungarian Language 51.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
9. 21NJ004 German Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
10. 21NJO00S5 German Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
11. 21RJ0O05 Russian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
12. 21RJ006 Russian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
13. 2181003 Spanish Language A1.2 (0+4-+0) 6 3
14. 2158J004 Spanish Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3

Total courses in group: 14

21ZUI10 Set of electives
1. 21ZU051 History of Hungarian Culture (2+1+0) 6
2. 217ZU052 Communication Skill (2+0+0) 6

Total courses in group: 2

Total elective courses in 6. semester: 31

Total courses in the third year of studies: 60
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
217U - Journalism

Year of studying: forth

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 7. semester
1. 21ZU057 Newsdesk, Editorial Sections and Management in the Media (1+0+3) 7 4
2. 21ZU058 Media Discourse Analysis (2+2+0) 7 5
3. 217ZU059 Journalistic Practice 3 (0+0+6) 7 3
4. 21ZU060 Internet Journalism (2+2+0) 7 5
Total obligatory courses in 7. semester: 4
Elective courses in 7. semester
null
21ZUI11 Set of electives
1. 21ZU061 Journalism and Politics (2+1+0) 7
2. 2170062 Psychology of Public Opinion (2+1+0) 7
Total courses in group: 2
21ZUI112 Set of electives
1. 21ZU063 Urban Ecology (2+1+0)
2. 21ZU064 Media and the Culture of Memory (2+1+0)
Total courses in group: 2
21ZUI13 Set of electives
1. 21ZU065 Documentary TV Reportage (1+2+0) 7
2. 21ZU066 Sport and Media (1+2+0) 7
Total courses in group: 2
21ZUI14 Set of electives
1. 21ZU067 Bioethics (1+2+0) 7
2. 21ZU068 Ethics (1+2+0) 7
3. 21ZU069 Debate (2+1+0) 7
Total courses in group: 3
Total elective courses in 7. semester: 9
Obligatory courses in 8. semester
1. 21ZU070 Investigative Journalism (2+0+2) 8 5
2. 21ZU071 Serbian Media Establishment (2+0+0) 8 5
3. 217ZU072 Journalistic Practice 4 (0+0+4) 8 3
4. 21ZU081 Research (0+0+4) 8 2
5. 217U082 Thesis (0+0+3) 8 4

Total obligatory courses in 8. semester: 5
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Curriculum
21ZU - Journalism

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 8. semester

null
21ZUI15 Set of electives
1. 21720073 Non-verbal Communication (2+1+0)
2. 21ZU074 European Cultural History (2+1+0)
Total courses in group: 2
21ZUI16 Set of electives
1. 2170075 Political Marketing (2+2+0)
2. 21ZU076 Gender and Media (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 2
21ZUI17 Set of electives
1. 21ZU077 Archaeology and the Media (2+1+0)
2. 21ZU078 Philosophy of Media (2+1+0)
Total courses in group: 2
21ZUI18 Set of electives
1. 21ZU079 Civic Journalism and Social Networks (1+2+0)
2. 21ZU080 Media for Children (1+2+0)

Total courses in group: 2

Total elective courses in 8. semester: 8

Total courses in the forth year of studies: 26
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